
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

Friday 8th September 2023 
 
Dear parents/carers, 
 

Term Dates 2023/24 
 

I am pleased to be able to provide you with the key term and training dates for this academic year.  A more 
detailed list of school specific dates for the autumn term, including key events, dates for trips and visits and 
further information about Parents’ Evenings and important assemblies, gatherings and performances, will 
follow next week. 
 
Autumn Term: 
 
Friday 1st September to Friday 22nd December 
 
Half Term: Monday 30th October to Friday 3rd November 
 
INSET Days (school closed to pupils): 
 
Friday 1st September – Designated Staff Training Closure Day 
Monday 4th September 
Friday 10th November – Whole Cluster INSET Training 
 
Spring Term: 
 
Monday 8th January to Friday 22nd March 
 
Half Term: Monday 12th February to Friday 16th February 
 
INSET Day (school closed to pupils): 
 
Monday 8th January 
 
Summer Term: 
 
Monday 8th April to Friday 19th July 
 
Half Term: Monday 27th May to Friday 31st May 
 
INSET Days (school closed to pupils): 
 
Monday 8th April – Designated Staff Training Closure Day 
Friday 26th April 
 
Yours sincerely, 

 
Mr A Welch 
Headteacher 
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